
ST PETER’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL         
 

SEPTEMBER 2025-26 
Autumn Term 2024 

Re-open on Monday 1st September 2025 

Mid Term Closure after school on Friday 24th October 2025 

School re-opens on Tuesday 4th November 2025 

Closure after school on Friday 19th December 2025 

Number of openings 73 

 INSET DAYS (SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS) 

 Monday 3rd November 2025, Monday December 1st 2025 

Spring Term 2026 

Re-open on Monday 5th January 2026 

Mid Term Closure after school on Thursday 12th February 2026 

School re-opens on Monday 23rd February 2026 

Closure after school on Thursday 2nd April 2026 

Number of openings 58 

 INSET DAYS (SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS) 

Friday 13th February 2025  

Summer Term 2025 

Re-open on Monday 13th April 2026 

May Day Closure Monday 4th May 2026 

Mid Term Closure after school on Friday 22nd May 2026 

School re-opens on Monday 8th June 2026 

Closure after school on Friday 17th July 2026 

Number of openings 59 

  

INSET DAYS (SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS) 

Friday 5th June 2026 

2 x 3 hour Twilights 

190 Openings     5 INSET Days 


	SEPTEMBER 2025-26

